3§

800

SSies

Breakfast
&Tearoom

--------------------

our BREAKFAST Menu
Available Tuesday to sunday 09.20 to 12.00
Start your o{ag the proper way !l

Traditional Full English — grilled gloucester old spot sausages, grilled back 12.00
bacon, black pudding, slow roasted tomato, hash browns, button

mushrooms, baked beans, and your choice of eggs (fried, poached, or

scrambled), with toast, orange juice, & tea or coffee

Vegetarian Full English — as above, but with vegetarian sausages and 12.00
spinach, in place of meats (v, vegan option available)

We can also offer smaller portion sizes of our Full English Breakfasts for 9.00

Smoked Salmon, Avocado & Scrambled Egg — add £1.50 if you would also 9.00
like toast and butter (GF available)

Breakfast Baps — floured bap with your choice of sausage, bacon, fried egg 4.00
or hash browns. Add £0.75 per extra filling (GF available)

Welcome to

..‘...O..

SSI&S

Breakfast
Tearoom

S8R ONOIRIRRIRRIRRRYS

Menu

We are open
09.30to 17.00
Tuesday to Sunday

Eat-in or Takeaway



SSI&S

Breakfast
&Tearoom

ssssssscecsssnsesenese

Our Teaplg Teas - by the pot

Everyday Brew — a gutsy tea full of flavour. Malty, zesty and rich in
strength
Earl Grey — strong black tea with delicate darjeeling and fancy bergamot

Chai — a gutsy Assam tea and an exotic mix of whole spices for a true taste
of India

Mao Feng Green — delicate natural taste of fresh summer air, peaches and
apricots

Chamomile Flowers — a beautiful yellow cup which gives way to a sweet,
surprisingly juicy flavour of chamomile. Caffeine free

Peppermint Leaves — very minty, very refreshing, very light. Caffeine free

Super Fruit — super and fruity - this cheeky drink is a little tart! Caffeine
free

Lemon & Ginger — a light, refreshing burst of citrus with the subtle warmth
of ginger. Caffeine free

Liquorice & Mint — sweet, liquorice, mint and sweet again. Caffeine free
Apple & Cinnamon - like apple pie. Caffeine free

Tea for Two — choose from any of the above teas

our ndigo valley Coffees - by the cup (decaf available)

Americano — Espresso with hot water

Americano with Hot or Cold Milk — Oat Milk and Soya Milk options are
also available
Cappuccino — Espresso with extra foamy steamed milk

Latte — Espresso with hot milk
Espresso — the Italian way

Double Espresso — mama mia !!

Other Drinks

Van Houten Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate — with whipped cream and marshmallows

£2.50

£2.50
£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50
£2.50

£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£4.50

£2.30
£2.75

£2.75
£2.75
£2.20
£3.50

£2.80
£3.20

SSI&S

Breakfast
&Tearoom

ssssssscesssesssnsns

Sweet Treats (cakes subject to availability)

Cream Tea — Plain or Fruit Scone with Clotted Cream & Jam and your
choice of Tea (GF available)
Toasted Teacake with Butter

Two Toasted Crumpets with Butter (GF available)

Plain or Fruit Scone with Butter (GF available)

Plain or Fruit Scone with Butter & Jam (GF available)

Plain or Fruit Scone with Clotted Cream & Jam (GF available)
Pack of Two Biscuits (assorted flavours)

Additional Butter, Cream, or Jam (per portion)

Victoria Sponge Cake (GF)
Carrot Cake (GF)

Belgian Chocolate Cake
Zucchini & Lime Cake
Cappuccino Cake (GF)
Lemon Drizzle Traybake
Chocolate Brownie (GF)
Iced Bakewell Tart Slice

Cake of the Day — flavours as displayed

£5.50

£2.75
£2.75
£3.00
£3.50
£3.75
£1.25
£0.60

£3.25
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.00
£2.75
£3.25
£3.75

Other delicious treats may also be available and are priced as ‘individually marked’

Please check with your server

Why not add locally farm-made BENNETS ICE CREAM to your cake
for just £2.50 per scoop ?

Allergies: Please let our staff know if you have any specific dietary requirements. Items
marked ‘GF’ are Gluten-Free, but may be prepared in areas where other gluten containing

products are handled



