

OUT BREAKFAST MENU

Available Tuesday to Sunday 09.30 to 12.00 Start your day the proper way!!

Traditional Full English – grilled gloucester old spot sausages, grilled back bacon, black pudding, slow roasted tomato, hash browns, button mushrooms, baked beans, and your choice of eggs (fried, poached, or scrambled), with toast, orange juice, & tea or coffee	12.00	
Vegetarian Full English – as above, but with vegetarian sausages and spinach, in place of meats (v, vegan option available)	12.00	
We can also offer smaller portion sizes of our Full English Breakfasts for	9.00	
Smoked Salmon, Avocado & Scrambled Egg — add £1.50 if you would also like toast and butter (GF available)		
Breakfast Baps – floured bap with your choice of sausage, bacon, fried egg or hash browns. Add £0.75 per extra filling (GF available)	4.00	

Welcome to



We are open 09.30 to 17.00 Tuesday to Sunday

Eat-in or Takeaway





Our Teapig Teas - by the pot		Sweet Treats (cakes subject to availability)	
Everyday Brew – a gutsy tea full of flavour. Malty, zesty and rich in strength	£2.50	Cream Tea – Plain or Fruit Scone with Clotted Cream & Jam and your choice of Tea (GF available)	£5.50
Earl Grey – strong black tea with delicate darjeeling and fancy bergamot	£2.50	Toasted Teacake with Butter	£2.75
Chai – a gutsy Assam tea and an exotic mix of whole spices for a true taste	£2.50	Two Toasted Crumpets with Butter (GF available)	£2.75
of India Mao Feng Green – delicate natural taste of fresh summer air, peaches and apricots	£2.50	Plain or Fruit Scone with Butter (GF available)	£3.00
		Plain or Fruit Scone with Butter & Jam (GF available)	£3.50
Chamomile Flowers – a beautiful yellow cup which gives way to a sweet,	£2.50	Plain or Fruit Scone with Clotted Cream & Jam (GF available)	£3.75
surprisingly juicy flavour of chamomile. Caffeine free		Pack of Two Biscuits (assorted flavours)	£1.25
Peppermint Leaves – very minty, very refreshing, very light. Caffeine free	£2.50	Additional Butter, Cream, or Jam (per portion)	£0.60
Super Fruit – super and fruity - this cheeky drink is a little tart! Caffeine	£2.50		
free Lemon & Ginger – a light, refreshing burst of citrus with the subtle warmth	£2.50	Victoria Sponge Cake (GF)	£3.25
of ginger. Caffeine free	12.30	Carrot Cake (GF)	£3.50
Liquorice & Mint – sweet, liquorice, mint and sweet again. Caffeine free	£2.50	Belgian Chocolate Cake	£3.75
Apple & Cinnamon – like apple pie. Caffeine free	£2.50	Zucchini & Lime Cake	£3.75
Tea for Two – choose from any of the above teas	£4.50	Cappuccino Cake (GF)	£3.75
Our Indigo valley Coffees - by the cup (decaf available)		Lemon Drizzle Traybake	£3.00
Americano – Espresso with hot water	£2.30	Chocolate Brownie (GF)	£2.75
Americano with Hot or Cold Milk – Oat Milk and Soya Milk options are	£2.75	Iced Bakewell Tart Slice	£3.25
also available		Cake of the Day – flavours as displayed	£3.75
Cappuccino – Espresso with extra foamy steamed milk	£2.75	Other delicious treats may also be available and are priced as 'individually marked' Please check with your server	
Latte – Espresso with hot milk	£2.75		
Espresso – the Italian way	£2.20	Why not add locally farm-made BENNETS ICE CREAM to your cake for just £2.50 per scoop ?	
Double Espresso — mama mia !!	£3.50		
<u>Other Drínks</u>			
Van Houten Hot Chocolate	£2.80	Allergies: Please let our staff know if you have any specific dietary requirements. Items marked 'GF' are Gluten-Free, but may be prepared in areas where other gluten containing products are handled	
Luxury Hot Chocolate – with whipped cream and marshmallows	£3.20		